Price List

Dispens-IT

First Workstation (Primary Site)

First Workstation (Branch Sites)
When installed on same day
When installed on a different day

Second & subsequent workstations at the same site
When installed on same day as first

When installed on a different date

Remote New Dispens-IT Installation
Remote Additional Dispens-IT Installation

New Zebra Label Printer

Refurbished Label Printer with 3 months warranty
Mars-IT

Main Site: £450.00

Branch Site: £100.00

Stock-IT

Main Site Installation

Branch Site installed same day as Main Site

Branch Site Installed a different day, requiring
an additional visit

£1,950.00

£975.00
£1,300.00

£650.00
£975.00

£1,200.00
£675.00

£285.00
£100.00

£950.00

£450.00

£950.00



