## <u>Price List</u>

## <u>Dispens-IT</u>

First Workstation (Primary Site)	£1,950.00
First Workstation (Branch Sites)	6075.00
When installed on same day	£975.00
When installed on a different day	£1,300.00
Second & subsequent workstations at the same site	
When installed on same day as first	£650.00
When installed on a different date	£975.00
Remote New Dispens-IT Installation	£1,200.00
Remote Additional Dispens-IT Installation	£675.00
New Zebra Label Printer	£285.00
Refurbished Label Printer with 3 months warranty	£100.00

## <u>Mars-IT</u>

Main Site: £450.00

Branch Site: £100.00

## Stock-IT

Main Site Installation	£950.00
Branch Site installed same day as Main Site	£450.00
Branch Site Installed a different day, requiring an additional visit	£950.00